
COPPA ATTILIO BETTEGA 2024              

17/02/2024 23:22:16
CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE PM01-06
POS  NUM  MED  DRIVER/CODRIVER         VETTURA                 TOTAL CHO PM 01 POS01 PM 02 POS02 PM 03 POS03 PM 04 POS04 NUM  
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1 21 A SENO - GIAMMARINO       OPEL KADETT GTE              291        0       55        3       57        2       25        4       21        3 21

2 39 B VELLANO - DE MARCHI     DAF 66 MARATHON              524        0      146       19      155       13       18        3       35        9 39

3 43 B CATTANEO P. - CATTANEO F AUTOBIANCHI A112             646        0      104       10      149       12       36        5       18        2 43

4 6 A RIGO S. - LIVERANI      LANCIA FULVIA HF 1600        658        0      107       12      140       10       14        2       46       12 6

5 42 B BIASCI - RICCI          AUTOBIANCHI A112             751        0      142       18      127        7       58        6       24        6 42

6 7 A SCHREIBER - RAVERA      PORSCHE 911 RS 2.7           752        0       56        4       88        3       10        1       49       13 7

7 1 A CONCARI - FRASCAROLI    LANCIA DELTA  4WD            770        0       53        1       52        1      423       15       24        5 1

8 48 B GIUGNI - PIETROPAOLO    PORSCHE 356                  833        0       63        6      111        5      216       12       16        1 48

9 12 A CARBONE - PACCHIAROTTI  ALFA R. ALFETTA GTV 2.5      953        0      108       13      170       14      251       13       28        7 12

10 2 A SOMMARUGA - FUMANELLI   AUDI QUATTRO 2.2 TURBO       991        0       84        8      139        9      285       14      140       18 2

11 47 B LEVA R. - PAULY         FIAT 127                    1321        0      132       16      213       17      473       17       21        4 47

12 34 A INTERRANTE - PASELLO    LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE      2006        0      113       14      431       27      555       19       88       16 34

13 36 A TOVENA - DIDONE'        ALFA ROMEO 33 TI 1500       2191        0       88        9      203       16     1287       40       41       11 36

14 18 A BORGO - PESAVENTO       PORSCHE 911 S 2.4           2451        0       55        2      142       11       67        7       55       14 18

15 8 A BASTONI - BADUINI       PORSCHE 911 RSR             2455        0      870       46      131        8      174       10      140       19 8

16 20 A ROCELLI - MENESELLO     TALBOT SUMBEAM              2712        0      106       11      407       22      472       16      202       21 20

17 16 A BOAGLIO - MONDINO       PORSCHE 911 2.4             2737        0      253       26      514       31      208       11      209       22 16

18 60 B FIORESE - MARCON        INNOCENTI MINI 1000         3928        0      157       20     1383       46      997       33      121       17 60

19 15 A PESCARIN - MORONATO     OPEL KADETT GTE             4101        0      194       23      320       20      484       18      342       23 15

20 37 A GHILARDELLI - NICOLI    MERCEDES 190                4457        0       58        5     1405       47     1161       38       84       15 37

21 56 B MONTANELLI - ACQUAVIVA  AUTOBIANCHI A112            4498        0      325       30      507       30      582       20      590       32 56

22 28 A DE FRANCESCO - POZZI CHI PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 3.0     5259        0      175       21      645       37      645       21      445       26 28

23 45 B MICOR M. - MICOR A      INNOCENTI MINI COOPER 1.     5612        0      493       38      578       33      738       24      401       25 45

24 49 B CATALANO - CATALANO     ALFA R. GIULIETTA SPRINT     5825        0      455       35      619       36      952       30      717       37 49

25 26 A ORSINI - MAZZA          OPEL ASCONA 1.9             6283        0      242       25      379       21     1832       43      390       24 26

26 52 B APORTI - BALLI          ALFA R. GIULIA GT JUNIOR     6311        0      679       43      423       26     1142       36     1096       43 52

27 25 A SIMANI - GANASSINI      FIAT 124 SPIDER 1.8         6346        0      286       29      470       28      987       32      814       39 25

28 31 A BERNARDI - MALATESTA    PORSCHE 944                 6500        0      772       45      586       35     1066       35      152       20 31

29 30 A MASSARO - MASIN         BMW M3 E30                  6560        0      275       28      266       19      713       23      645       33 30

30 46 B SERGNESE - FARINA       LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' 1.3     6943        0      461       37      410       24      920       28      679       36 46

31 11 A CATTANEO G. - SMORGON P. FIAT 125 SPECIAL            7062        0      428       34      417       25     1010       34      468       27 11

32 40 B SCAPIN - MORANDI        LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' 1.3     7462        0      388       32      407       23     1564       41      473       29 40

33 53 B VAROTTO A. - VAROTTO    LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' 1.3     7846        0      367       31      584       34      874       27      660       35 53

34 19 A MION - CONTIN           PORSCHE 911 T               8760        0      399       33      975       44      712       22      538       30 19

35 24 A TACCONI - OLIVIERI      MERCEDES 350 SLC            9212        0     1971       52      713       38      834       26     2236       50 24

36 10 A SMORGON - BERNOI        VW PORSCHE 914             10195        0      610       40      998       45     2667       47     1251       45 10

37 27 A PETTINATO C. - PETTINATO FORD ESCORT RS 2000        11470        0     1249       49     1647       49     1896       44      657       34 27

38 22 A CRESTANI S. - CRESTANI A LANCIA BETA MONTECARLO     12147        0      181       22      533       32     1180       39      808       38 22

39 9 A AMSTUTZ - SPELINA       SAAB 96 V4                 12420        0      230       24      189       15     1143       37      471       28 9

40 4 A BERGAMASCHI - FEDELI    BMW 2002 TII               12767        0       75        7      110        4      144        9       34        8 4

41 5 A LEVA M. - CASALEGGIO    LANCIA FULVIA HF 1600      12852        0      119       15      119        6       91        8       38       10 5

42 23 A RIGO M. - COMENCINI     OPEL KADETT GTE            13147        0     1179       48      893       42      744       25     1328       47 23

43 55 B PALETTA - GIBELLINI     LANCIA FULVIA MONTECARLO    15648        0      663       42      765       39      956       31     1129       44 55

44 50 A PACCAGNELLA - PASQUALOTT LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' 1.3    18157        0      458       36      821       40     2979       48      821       40 50

45 54 B PENDINI - IODICE        ALFA R. GIULIA SUPER 1.3    23631        0      254       27      910       43     3440       50      889       41 54

46 38 A INVERNIZZI - ROSSI      FIAT RITMO TC 125          24345        0      991       47     1628       48     1907       45     1277       46 38

47 58 B GREGORELLI D. - GREGOREL OPEL MANTA GT . J          26318        0     1454       51     5689       51     2980       49     4643       51 58

48 51 B FACINELLI - D'EUSEBIO   LANCIA FULVIA RALLY S. 1    28377        0      771       44      825       41     1595       42      555       31 51

49 32 A LEGNARO - ROSINA        ALFA R. ALFETTA GTV        34722        0      636       41     8898       52     3459       51     1946       49 32

50 57 B SANTALUCIA - SANTALUCIA AUTOBIANCHI A112           42843        0     1410       50     2412       50     2531       46     1683       48 57

51 33 A PINCI C. - PINCI D.     FIAT 124 SPORT COUPE'      63772        0    12000       54    12000       54    15000       52     1050       42 33

ABA  14 A FAVERO - SIMONCELLO     OPEL KADETT GTE                 0    12000       53    12000       53     14

ABA  41 B VERINI - LOPES          FIAT X1/9                       0      133       17      240       18      921       29   41

ABA  44 B GIANNINI - AUTERI       AUTOBIANCHI A112                0      521       39      478       29     44
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CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE PM01-06
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1 21 A SENO - GIAMMARINO       OPEL KADETT GTE               38        6       95        1 21

2 39 B VELLANO - DE MARCHI     DAF 66 MARATHON               40        7      130        2 39

3 43 B CATTANEO P. - CATTANEO F AUTOBIANCHI A112             122       14      217        4 43

4 6 A RIGO S. - LIVERANI      LANCIA FULVIA HF 1600        132       16      219        5 6

5 42 B BIASCI - RICCI          AUTOBIANCHI A112              50        9      350        8 42

6 7 A SCHREIBER - RAVERA      PORSCHE 911 RS 2.7           298       22      251        6 7

7 1 A CONCARI - FRASCAROLI    LANCIA DELTA  4WD             50        8      168        3 1

8 48 B GIUGNI - PIETROPAOLO    PORSCHE 356                   68       11      359        9 48

9 12 A CARBONE - PACCHIAROTTI  ALFA R. ALFETTA GTV 2.5       27        2      369       10 12

10 2 A SOMMARUGA - FUMANELLI   AUDI QUATTRO 2.2 TURBO        33        3      310        7 2

11 47 B LEVA R. - PAULY         FIAT 127                      34        4      448       11 47

12 34 A INTERRANTE - PASELLO    LANCIA DELTA INTEGRALE       120       13      699       13 34

13 36 A TOVENA - DIDONE'        ALFA ROMEO 33 TI 1500         35        5      537       12 36

14 18 A BORGO - PESAVENTO       PORSCHE 911 S 2.4            268       20     1864       20 18

15 8 A BASTONI - BADUINI       PORSCHE 911 RSR              334       24      806       14 8

16 20 A ROCELLI - MENESELLO     TALBOT SUMBEAM               365       28     1160       15 20

17 16 A BOAGLIO - MONDINO       PORSCHE 911 2.4              158       17     1395       17 16

18 60 B FIORESE - MARCON        INNOCENTI MINI 1000           85       12     1185       16 60

19 15 A PESCARIN - MORONATO     OPEL KADETT GTE             1056       39     1705       19 15

20 37 A GHILARDELLI - NICOLI    MERCEDES 190                  62       10     1687       18 37

21 56 B MONTANELLI - ACQUAVIVA  AUTOBIANCHI A112             414       30     2080       21 56

22 28 A DE FRANCESCO - POZZI CHI PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 3.0      260       18     3089       28 28

23 45 B MICOR M. - MICOR A      INNOCENTI MINI COOPER 1.      632       35     2770       27 45

24 49 B CATALANO - CATALANO     ALFA R. GIULIETTA SPRINT      364       27     2718       25 49

25 26 A ORSINI - MAZZA          OPEL ASCONA 1.9              344       25     3096       29 26

26 52 B APORTI - BALLI          ALFA R. GIULIA GT JUNIOR      631       34     2340       24 52

27 25 A SIMANI - GANASSINI      FIAT 124 SPIDER 1.8          465       31     3324       30 25

28 31 A BERNARDI - MALATESTA    PORSCHE 944                 1660       46     2264       23 31

29 30 A MASSARO - MASIN         BMW M3 E30                   518       33     4143       33 30

30 46 B SERGNESE - FARINA       LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' 1.3     1106       40     3367       31 46

31 11 A CATTANEO G. - SMORGON P. FIAT 125 SPECIAL             971       38     3768       32 11

32 40 B SCAPIN - MORANDI        LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' 1.3     1885       48     2745       26 40

33 53 B VAROTTO A. - VAROTTO    LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' 1.3      478       32     4883       36 53

34 19 A MION - CONTIN           PORSCHE 911 T                924       37     5212       37 19

35 24 A TACCONI - OLIVIERI      MERCEDES 350 SLC            1302       43     2156       22 24

36 10 A SMORGON - BERNOI        VW PORSCHE 914               304       23     4365       34 10

37 27 A PETTINATO C. - PETTINATO FORD ESCORT RS 2000         1431       44     4590       35 27

38 22 A CRESTANI S. - CRESTANI A LANCIA BETA MONTECARLO       358       26     9087       39 22

39 9 A AMSTUTZ - SPELINA       SAAB 96 V4                   282       21    10105       42 9

40 4 A BERGAMASCHI - FEDELI    BMW 2002 TII                 130       15    12274       43 4

41 5 A LEVA M. - CASALEGGIO    LANCIA FULVIA HF 1600         22        1    12463       44 5

42 23 A RIGO M. - COMENCINI     OPEL KADETT GTE             3348       51     5655       38 23

43 55 B PALETTA - GIBELLINI     LANCIA FULVIA MONTECARLO     2130       49    10005       41 55

44 50 A PACCAGNELLA - PASQUALOTT LANCIA FULVIA COUPE' 1.3      407       29    12671       45 50

45 54 B PENDINI - IODICE        ALFA R. GIULIA SUPER 1.3     1301       42    16837       46 54

46 38 A INVERNIZZI - ROSSI      FIAT RITMO TC 125           1451       45    17091       47 38

47 58 B GREGORELLI D. - GREGOREL OPEL MANTA GT . J           2405       50     9147       40 58

48 51 B FACINELLI - D'EUSEBIO   LANCIA FULVIA RALLY S. 1      262       19    24369       50 51

49 32 A LEGNARO - ROSINA        ALFA R. ALFETTA GTV         1165       41    18618       48 32

50 57 B SANTALUCIA - SANTALUCIA AUTOBIANCHI A112            1807       47    33000       51 57

51 33 A PINCI C. - PINCI D.     FIAT 124 SPORT COUPE'        705       36    23017       49 33

ABA  14 A FAVERO - SIMONCELLO     OPEL KADETT GTE             14

ABA  41 B VERINI - LOPES          FIAT X1/9                   41

ABA  44 B GIANNINI - AUTERI       AUTOBIANCHI A112            44
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